)
STAGE RACE
2023

Women Pro/1/2/3

Place Bib Time

1 189 7:24:28
2 199 7:24:42
3 144 7:25:32
4 139 7:25:35
5 178 7:25:44
6 195 7:25:55
7 138 7:26:07
8 173 7:26:21
9 161 7:26:26
10 201 7:26:27
11 200 7:26:34
12 150 7:26:38
13 133 7:26:43
14 135 7:26:43
15 182 7:26:51
16 208 7:26:54
17 181 7:27:02
18 160 7:27:35
19 151 7:27:48
20 186 7:27:59
21 163 7:28:24
22 142 7:28:55
23 176 7:29:18
24 202 7:29:28
25 137 7:29:33
26 165 7:29:34
27 185 7:29:54
28 136 7:30:04
29 157 7:30:07
30 179 7:30:29
31 205 7:30:57
32 171 7:30:58
33 204 7:31:00
34 203 7:31:07
35 164 7:31:37

Back
00:00
00:14
01:04
01:07
01:16
01:27
01:39
01:53
01:58
01:59
02:06
02:10
02:15
02:15
02:23
02:26
02:34
03:07
03:20
03:31
03:56
04:27
04:50
05:00
05:05
05:06
05:26
05:36
05:39
06:01
06:29
06:30
06:32
06:39
07:09

Results by Velocity Results

Green Mountain Stage Race

Sept. 1-4, 2023

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

First Name
Emma
Hayley
Florence
Virginie
Niky

Leah
Grace
Dana
Kiara
Alexandra
Julie
Katerina
Victoria
Dahlia
Anabelle
Clemence
Britanie
Camila
Eloise
Coralie
Valérie
Autumn
Caroline
Regina
Camille
Abigaél
Raphaélle
Fanny
Skyler
Catherine
Nataly
Jodi

Emily
Larissa
Rachel

Last Name
Betuel
Wickstrom
Howden
Caspard*
Taylor
Thorvilson
Arlandson
Scott*

Lylyk
Fangeat
Lacourciére
Gregoriou
Dupont
Rohm*
Thomas
Cousineau
Cauchon
Arenas
Camire
Houde
Lamantia
Vegh*
O'Dwyer
Doty
Bergeron-Parent
Fortier
Houde
Brosseau
Goudswaard
Boily-Daoust
Moreno
Wendland

Singleton

Pedersen

Rubino

Team

Fount Cycling Guild

3T/Q+M Cycling
Unattached

B2C2 Cycling p/b Conte's Bike Shop

Alto Velo
3T/ Q+M Cycling

AUTOMATIC | ABUS Racing

CRCA/To Be Determined
The Cyclery Racing
KW Cycling Academy

IBIKE

Fount Cycling Guild

ECF
Unattached

Primeau Vélo Développement
DCDEVO RACING ACADEMY

Espoirs premierTech

Amy D. Foundation

Espoirs Quilicot

Primeau Vélo Racing

Team IBIKE
Unattached

BikeReg | Share Coffee

Unattached

CRCA/Rockstar Games

Primeau Vélo Développement

CC Boucherville
IBIKE

The Cyclery Racing Team

IBIKE
Unattached

The Cyclery Racing
CRCA / Rockstar Games
KW Cycling Academy
Amy D. Foundation
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

STAG CE‘)
2023
166 7:31:42
153 7:31:47
154 7:32:14
194 7:32:33
188 7:32:34
192 7:32:46
141 7:33:24
148 7:35:11
174 7:36:50
191 7:37:13
193 7:37:14
206 7:38:37
162 7:39:04
167 7:39:45
187 7:40:23
146 7:40:55
155 7:41:05
158 7:41:51
170 7:42:13
168 7:45:41
177 7:46:53
207 7:48:11
198 7:48:35
147 7:49:02
190 7:49:38
145 8:15:53
134 8:23:38
140 8:35:54
183 8:55:00

07:14
07:19
07:46
08:05
08:06
08:18
08:56
10:43
12:22
12:45
12:46
14:09
14:36
15:17
15:55
16:27
16:37
17:23
17:45
21:13
22:25
23:43
24:07
24:34
25:10
51:25
59:10
11:26
30:32

Results by Velocity Results

Green Mountain Stage Race e
Sept. 1-4, 2023 \ & I
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION EuE
Eve Buczkowski kW Cycling Academy
Madeline Lebreton Cyclery Racing
Grace Nottingham Amy D. Foundation
Cheyenne Noble Orion Racing p/b Borah Teamwear
Valérie Laroche Primeau Vélo Développement
Eva Gabelier Primeau Vélo Développement
Whitney Surgenor The Cyclery Racing
Addison Frank Ottawa Bicycle Club
Kristen Taylor MRCC Women's U21 Project
Galen Bolard 3T/Q+M Cycling
Rachel Jordan 3T/ Q+M Cycling
Skye Pellerin Ride with Rendall
Rachel Parker Amy D. Foundation
Evaelle Fortier Primeau Vélo Développement
Marianne Beaumier CC Boucherville
Katherine Rusch CCB p/b LLG
Alexandra Volstad Primeau Vélo Développement
Priscila Garcia Amy D. Foundation
Mackenzie Watson MRCC Women's U21 Project
Taylor Tompkins MRCC Women's U21 Project
Zoe Adam Ride with Rendall
Hannah Varner BikeReg | Share Coffee
Carla Northy* Unattached
Jade Parent-Lafréniére Espoirs Quilicot
Eliane Wauthier Primeau Vélo Développement
Raphaelle Long Espoirs Quilicot
Sara Everson The Cyclery Racing
Ann-Sophie Halley Espoirs Laval
Julianne Richard CLUB CYCLISTE VELO 2000
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